®
® ©2023 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
Lamina-RGBW_SpecSheet_07.2023
Page 1
Lamina RGBW
24VDC Configural
Laminated Sheet

GM-SOC-1 Clear, Acrylic
w/clear 3M tape 19mm (0.75”) 36mm (1.42”)
to 51mm (2.00)” 10 lbs. #8  x 3/4” Pan Head
Sheet Metal Screw
Note: Stand-offs come in sets of 4
COMPATIBLE CONTROLLERS
Model Description
SHWC-RGBW LUXcontrol Smart 2.4 GHz WiFi Controller, Standard 12V/24V Low Voltage, RGBW, 4-Channel / 5-Wire, see page 8
SHWC-RGBW-RPT LUXcontrol Universal Smart Power Repeater, see page 9
RGBW-RWC RGBW controller/amp with battery-powered remote, see page 5
RGBW-RP RGBW repeater, see page 6
DMX-LT-995 5-Channel DMX Decoder, see page 10
RGBW-DMX-WC DMX Wall ConAtroller, see page 10
RECOMMENDED DRIVERS
Catalog No. Description Watts Weight Dimensions
LD-E-UNV30 12VDC / 24VDC - 30W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz 12V/2.5A -
24V/1.25A - Class 2 Auto reset. 30W 1.0 lbs. 6.10”L x 3.35”W x 1.33”H
LD-E-UNV60 12VDC / 24VDC - 60W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz
12V/5A - 24V/2.5A - Class 2 Auto reset. 60W 2.5 lbs. 8.25”L x 4.10”W x 1.56”H
LD-E-UNV96-24 24VDC - 96W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz - 4 amps
Class 2 - Auto reset. 96W 2.5 lbs. 8.25”L x 4.10”W x 1.56”H
LD-E-UNV200-24 24VDC - 192W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz - 4 amps per channel (2)
Class 2 - Auto reset.  2 X 96W channel. 192W 4.7 lbs. 9.50”L  x 6.35”W x 1.56”H
LD-E-UNV300-24 24VDC - 288W - 120V or 277V - 50/60Hz - 4 amps per channel (3)
Class 2 - Auto reset.  3 X 96W channel. 288W 4.7 lbs. 9.50”L  x 6.35”W x 1.56”H
Please see our website for updated power supply specifications and information.
CORD & PLUG DRIVERS
Catalog No. Description Watts Weight Dimensions